League A
August 14, 2024

August 21, 2024

Aug 28 & Aug 31, 2024

League Avs. B

Team

Points

Total

Finals

Team | Points | Total Team | Points | Total
Semifinals Finals
4.5 3.5
50 10.5 N e 9.0
4.5 55
3.0 7-5 -T 9-0
Sudden death extra holes
6.0
o E 11.5
3.0
M 55| 65
League B
August 14, 2024 August 21, 2024
Team | Points | Total Team | Points | Total
Semifinals Finals
5.0 6.0
e 9.5 50 12.0
4.0 3.0
e 8.5 20 7.0
6.0
20 10.0
3.0
8.0

5.0

3.5

3.5

Q

5.0

4.0

16.0

5.5
5.5
4.0
5.0

20.0




