League A

August 14, 2024

Team	Points	Total
Semifinals		
NI	4.5	10.5
IN	6.0	10.5
	4.5	7.5
	3.0	7.5

	6.0	11.5
Q	5.5	11.5
N/I	3.0	6.5
IVI	3.5	0.5

August 21, 2024

Team	Points	Total
Finals		
NI	3.5	9.0
IN	5.5	9.0
	5.5	9.0
Q	3.5	9.0

Sudden death extra holes

Aug 28 & Aug 31, 2024

League A vs. B		
Team	Points	Total
	Finals	
	3.5	
	3.5	16.0
Q	5.0	10.0
	4.0	
	5.5	
	5.5	20.0
	4.0	20.0
	5.0	

League B

August 14, 2024

Team	Points	Total
Semifinals		
Е	5.0	9.5
_ L	4.5	9.5
ш	4.0	8.5
	4.5	0.5

G	6.0	10.0
G	4.0	10.0
Λ	3.0	8.0
A	5.0	6.0

August 21, 2024

<u>_</u>		
Team	Points	Total
Finals		
Е	6.0	12.0
_	6.0	12.0
G	3.0	7.0
_ G	4.0	1.0